Grand Prix Seniors de Barbaroux 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

begins 05/07/2025 ends 06/07/2025 - GOLF DE BARBAROUX
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LAST NAME First name
VARROUX-RENAUD Pierre

OUET Jean Philippe
REAULT Christophe

SZPIRO Pascal

Official entry list

M.A.

M.S.
900

1106

Hecp
11,8

14,4
11,4

15,5

Enroliment date

01/06/25

10/06/25

16/06/25

29/05/25

Region

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



